
TTV Württemberg-Hohenzollern 2009/10

Jungen U18 Bezirksliga Gr. 8
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.01.2010 10:00 (1)

11:30 (1)
12:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTF Kisslegg
SV Weiler
SV Deuchelried II
SG Aulendorf
TSV Laupheim

SV Bergatreute
TG Biberach
SC Vogt
SV Äpfingen
TSG Leutkirch II

4:6
3:6
1:6
5:5
4:6

Fr. 22.01.2010 18:00 v (1) SV Weiler TTF Kisslegg 4:6
Sa. 23.01.2010 12:00 (1)

13:00 (1)
SV Deuchelried II
SV Äpfingen

TSG Leutkirch II
SV Bergatreute

6:3
4:6

Sa. 30.01.2010 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
11:00 v (1)
11:40 v (1)

SV Bergatreute
TG Biberach
TSV Laupheim
SV Weiler

SC Vogt
TTF Kisslegg
SG Aulendorf
SV Äpfingen

4:6
4:6
1:6
6:1

Fr. 05.02.2010 18:30 v (1) TSG Leutkirch II SV Weiler 5:5
Sa. 06.02.2010 10:00 (1)

12:00 (1)
13:30 (1)

TG Biberach
SV Deuchelried II
SG Aulendorf

SV Bergatreute
TSV Laupheim
SC Vogt

5:5
6:2
3:6

Sa. 13.02.2010 10:00 (2)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TG Biberach
SV Deuchelried II
TSV Laupheim

SV Äpfingen
SG Aulendorf
SC Vogt

6:4
5:5
4:6

Sa. 20.02.2010 10:00 (1)
13:00 v (1)

SV Bergatreute
SG Aulendorf

TSV Laupheim
TSG Leutkirch II

6:0
5:5

Fr. 26.02.2010 19:00 v (1) SV Bergatreute SG Aulendorf 6:4
Sa. 27.02.2010 10:00 (1)

11:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTF Kisslegg
SV Weiler
TSG Leutkirch II

SV Deuchelried II
SV Bergatreute
TG Biberach

6:1
1:6
5:5

Sa. 06.03.2010 10:00 (2)
10:00 (1)
13:00 (2)

TG Biberach
TTF Kisslegg
SC Vogt

SV Deuchelried II
TSV Laupheim
SV Weiler

4:6
6:0 NA

6:4
Sa. 13.03.2010 11:30 (1)

13:00 (2)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

SV Weiler
SC Vogt
TSG Leutkirch II
TSV Laupheim

SV Deuchelried II
TG Biberach
TTF Kisslegg
SV Äpfingen

5:5
6:2
6:4
1:6

Sa. 20.03.2010 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 v (1)

TTF Kisslegg
SV Bergatreute
SV Äpfingen
TSV Laupheim

SG Aulendorf
SV Deuchelried II
SC Vogt
SV Weiler

6:4
6:1
5:5
2:6

Do. 25.03.2010 19:30 v (1) SV Äpfingen TSG Leutkirch II 6:2
Sa. 27.03.2010 10:00 (1)

10:00 (2)
13:00 (2)
13:30 (1)

TTF Kisslegg
TG Biberach
SC Vogt
SG Aulendorf

SV Äpfingen
TSV Laupheim
TSG Leutkirch II
SV Weiler

6:4
6:4
3:6
6:3

Sa. 10.04.2010 13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

SV Äpfingen
SC Vogt
SG Aulendorf
TSG Leutkirch II

SV Deuchelried II
TTF Kisslegg
TG Biberach
SV Bergatreute

5:5
6:4
3:6
2:6
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